LED Linear High Bay MLH03
Wireless Lighting Control System
G5 Smart Wireless Lighting Controls System is an indoor or outdoor wireless control system for the parking lot, street, roadway and commercial lights.  The unique technology
inside this system enables customer to remote monitor and operate all fixtures through a Web-enabled central management system.  Customer can use any Internet enabled
equipment, such as smart phone, computer or tablet, to access the user portal of the system.
 +  +  +
 Lighting Fixture Smart Energy Monitor Smart Gateway Software Services
 Highly efficient LED fixtures Low-voltage power module Stores and transmits real-time  Mobile & Web application

DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: MLH03130W27VXXKYYY
Fixture Type
Wattage
Voltage
CCT
Lens
Sensor (Option)
Backup Battery (Option)
MLH03   Linear high bay series 90      90W
130   130W
180   180W
190   190W
205   205W
210   210W
270   270W
300   300W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
         347/480V
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CD        Clear Diffuser M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Note:   1. The wattage is 180W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 190W.